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Sharing Counters: Equal Groups & Fractions (Worksheet 1)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Share 12 counters among 3 children. How many does each child get?

Share 15 counters among 5 children

Share 18 counters among 3 children.

Share 20 counters among 4 children.

Share 10 counters among 5 children.

Share 24 counters among 3 children.

Share 16 counters among 4 children.

Share 30 counters among 5 children.

Share 9 counters among 3 children.

Share 25 counters among 5 children

Share 12 counters among 4 children

Share 25 counters among 5 children

Share 14 counters among 2 children

Share 36 counters among 4 children

Share 40 counters among 5 children

. How many does each child get?

How many does each child get?

How many does each child get?

How many does each child get?

How many does each child get?

How many does each child get?

How many does each child get?

How many does each child get?

. How many does each child get?

. How many does each child get?

. How many does each child get?

. How many does each child get?

. How many does each child get?

. How many does each child get?

© www.sparkeduzone.com



Learning Videos | Structured Worksheets | Timed Tests

Sharing Pop Sticks: Fractions in Action (Worksheet 2)
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10

11.

12.

13

14.

15.

Share 12 pop sticks between 3 friends.

Share 16 pop sticks between 4 friends.

Share 20 pop sticks between 5 friends.

Share 18 pop sticks between 3 friends.

Share 24 pop sticks between 4 friends.

Share 30 pop sticks between 5 friends.

Share 9 pop sticks between 3 friends.

Share 10 pop sticks between 5 friends

Share 14 pop sticks between 2 friends.

. Share 15 pop sticks between 5 friends.

Share 12 pop sticks between 4 friends.

Share 16 pop sticks between 2 friends.

. Share 18 pop sticks between 3 friends.

Share 20 pop sticks between 4 friends.

Share 25 pop sticks between 5 friends.

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

. How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?

How many does each get?
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Sharing Toys / Small Objects

(Worksheet 3)
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10.

11.

12.

13

14.

15.

12 toy cars shared between 3 kids.

18 toy cars shared between 3 kids.

20 toy cars shared between 4 kids.

24 toy cars shared between 4 kids.

30 toy cars shared between 5 kids.

36 toy cars shared between 3 kids.

10 toy cars shared between 5 kids.

15 toy cars shared between 3 kids.

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

8 toy cars shared between 4 kids. How many for each?

16 toy cars shared between 2 kids.

18 toy cars shared between 3 kids.

20 toy cars shared between 5 kids.

. 12 toy cars shared between 2 kids.

25 toy cars shared between 5 kids.

30 toy cars shared between 6 kids.

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?

How many for each?
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Word Problems: Fractions and Sharing (Worksheet 4)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Anna has 12 chocolates and shares them with 3 friends. How many chocolates does
each friend get?

Tom shares 15 pencils among 5 friends. How many pencils each?

A teacher shares 20 stickers among 4 students. How many stickers each?

There are 18 balloons shared between 3 children. How many each?

30 apples are shared between 5 kids. How many each?

16 toy cars shared between 4 children. How many each?

Lily has 24 marbles, shared among 3 friends. How many for each?

12 biscuits are shared between 4 children. How many each?

There are 20 markers shared among 5 kids. How many each?

15 crayons shared between 3 children. How many each?

10 candies shared among 2 children. How many each?

18 pencils shared between 3 children. How many each?

12 apples shared between 3 children. How many each?

25 pop sticks shared among 5 children. How many each?

30 stickers shared between 6 children. How many each?
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Mixed Numbers & Sharing Collections (Worksheet 5)

10.

11.

12.

13

14.

15.

Share 12 counters between 3 children. How many does each get?

Share 16 pencils between 4 students. How many each?

Share 20 chocolates between 5 friends. How many each?

Share 21 marbles between 3 children. How many each?

Share 25 toy cars between 5 children. How many each?

Share 12 candies between 2 children. How many each?

Share 16 pencils between 4 children. How many each?

Share 18 stickers between 3 children. How many each?

Share 25 coins between 5 children. How many each?

Share 16 toy cars between 2 children. How many each?

Share 15 chocolates between 3 children. How many each?

Share 20 biscuits between 4 children. How many each?

. Share 24 apples between 6 children. How many each?

Share 27 balloons between 3 children. How many each?

Share 30 pencils between 5 children. How many each?
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Challenge: Fractions & Division (Worksheet 6)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

18 counters shared among 3 children. Fraction for each?

20 candies shared among 5 friends. Fraction for each?

12 stickers shared between 4 children. Fraction for each?

15 pencils shared among 3 children. Fraction for each?

25 marbles shared among 5 children. Fraction for each?

16 toy cars shared among 4 children. Fraction for each?

30 pop sticks shared among 5 children. Fraction for each?

24 chocolates shared between 6 children. Fraction for each?

10 apples shared among 2 children. Fraction for each?

18 balloons shared among 3 children. Fraction for each?

20 crayons shared between 4 children. Fraction for each?

12 biscuits shared among 3 children. Fraction for each?

15 counters shared between 5 children. Fraction for each?

14 pencils shared between 2 children. Fraction for each?

9 toy cars shared between 3 children. Fraction for each?
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